
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

No.
84
97
28
1

21
99
13
14
26
56

110
33

190
83
72
64
93
7

44
63
57

371

Name
Mauricio Marchoni Goncalves
Gustavo Coppa
Cristiano Canto
Everton Costa Wagner
Roberto Pacheco/ Stanley
Matheus Coppa
Jose  Augusto Alvez Jr
Wesley Lopes Cordeiro
Sergio Marques Junior
Marcelo Pina / Thales Assam
Fernando Dias Ribeiro
Rafael Moreira Preto
Leonardo Almeida
Mario Gomes Lupeti
Eduardo Lauand
Marcio Marolla
Ricardo Antonio Magnusson 
Adriano Faria
Walter Gomes de Freitas
Carlos Geraissati
Ruy Marcio Quintela
Luciano Martinez

Class
A
B
A
B
B
B
B
D
C
C
C
B
D
C
C
C
A
D
D
C
D
D

Best Tm
2:03.903
2:07.207
2:07.236
2:07.387
2:08.385
2:08.768
2:08.829
2:10.803
2:12.576
2:13.364
2:13.427
2:13.863
2:13.952
2:14.103
2:15.271
2:15.521
2:16.198
2:17.116
2:19.508
2:27.662
2:29.498
2:34.679

Diff
-

+3.304
+3.333
+3.484
+4.482
+4.865
+4.926
+6.900
+8.673
+9.461
+9.524
+9.960

+10.049
+10.200
+11.368
+11.618
+12.295
+13.213
+15.605
+23.759
+25.595
+30.776

Best Spd
125,198
121,946
121,918
121,774
120,827
120,468
120,411
118,594
117,008
116,316
116,261
115,883
115,806
115,675
114,676
114,465
113,896
113,133
111,194
105,053
103,763
100,288

Comment

Sorted on Best Lap timeLiga Desportiva de Automobilismo Etapa 3
Domingo

Livre Hot Classic

Qualify (30:00 Time)

Interlagos 4,309 Km

11/10/2020 08:00

Interlagos
9 a 11 de Outubro

       2020
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